M1800006192

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u>.</u>
(Ac	ldress)	·
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #ĵ
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	пе)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:





600315222086

06/23/18--01011--010 **125.00

B FIGUEROA JUL 05 2018

COVER LETTER

· f

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	Mobilization Funding II, LLC	
30131	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The en- Exister	osed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificat , and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Flo	te of rida.
Please	nurn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Scott Peper	
	Name of Person	
	Mobilization Funding, LLC	
	Firm/Company	
	8902 N Date Mabry Hwy, Suite 200	
	Address	
	Tampa, FL 33614	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	s.peper@mobilizationfunding.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For fur	er information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Scott Peper 813 966-1675	
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Callahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Enclose	is a check for the following amount: \$\B\$\$ \$125.00 \text{ Filing Fee} \Bar{\text{Certificate}} \text{ \$\text{Certificate}} \text{ \$\text{Certificate}} \text{ \$\text{Certificate}} \text{ \$\text{Certificate}} \text{ \$\text{Certified Copy}} \text{ \$\text{of Status & Certified Copy}}	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREICN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	to The hands name must include "I impled I	inhality Comments * "I. I. C " or "I. C ")
	the supplied for the bribone of transacting officers at Lives		acting company, and a many
South Carolina (Jurisdiction under the law of	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. 83-1055756	mber, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florids, if prior to re	estretion.)	
204.0.4.4.044	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	c ponsity liability)	
301 Carteret Street	f Principal Office)	6. 301 Carteret Street (Malling Address Addres	ktrous)
Suite 100		Suite 100	
Beaufort, SC 29902	<u> </u>	Beaufort, SC 29902	
Name and street addr	ess of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	2818
Name:	Scott Peper		IB JUH
Office Address:	8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Suite 200		¥ 20
	Tampa, FL	, Florida 33614	
gistered agent's acco	(City)	(Zip с	ode)
	isions of all statutes relative to the proper of ns of my position as registered agent.		
d accept the obligatio	isions of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agend) it is	and complete performance of m	y duties, and I am familiar w
d accept the obligation	isions of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) it is pacity and address of the person(s) who has	pand complete performance of m	y duties, and I am familiar x
The name, title or ca	isions of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent is the pacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	practice) The property of manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	y duties, and I am familiar »
d accept the obligation The name, title or ca	isions of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) it is pacity and address of the person(s) who has	pand complete performance of m	y duties, and I am familiar was seen of the seen of th
The name, title or ca	pacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Scott Peper 8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy. St	practice) The property of manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Michael Gibbs 8902 N Dale Mabry H
The name, title or ca <u>Title or Capacity:</u> partner	Registered agent. (Registered agent.) (Registered	Title or Capacity: partner	Name and Address: Michael Gibbs 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614
The name, title or ca Title or Capacity: partner	pacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Scott Peper 8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy. St Tampa, FL 33614 Bobby Eggleston 8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy. St Tampa. FL 33614	Title or Capacity: partner	Name and Address: Michael Gibbs 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 Mitchell Rice 8902 N Dale Mabry H
The name, title or ca Title or Capacity: partner partner	pacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Scott Peper 8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy. St Tampa, FL 33614 Bobby Eggleston 8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy. St Tampa. FL 33614	practice) That authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: partner partner	Name and Address: Michael Gibbs 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 Mitchell Rice 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614
The name, title or ca Title or Capacity: partner partner Attached is a certification under the lay	pacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Scott Peper 8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy. St Tampa, FL 33614 Bobby Eggleston 8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy. St Tampa. FL 33614 essary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, days of which it is organized. (If the certificate	partner partner partner	Name and Address: Michael Gibbs 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 Mitchell Rice 8902 N Date Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614
The name, title or ca Title or Capacity: partner partner Attached is a certification under the lay	pacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Scott Peper 8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy. St Tampa, FL 33614 Bobby Eggleston 8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy. St Tampa. FL 33614 essary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, days of which it is organized. (If the certificate	partner partner partner	Name and Address: Michael Gibbs 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 Mitchell Rice 8902 N Date Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614
The name, title or can Title or Capacity: partner partner Jee attachments if necessisdiction under the law the translator must be attachment is executed.	Registered agent. (Registered agent. (Registered agent.) (Registered	partner partner partner (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am away	Name and Address: Michael Gibbs 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 Mitchell Rice 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 maying custody of records in a
The name, title or care title or Capacity: partner partner partner Attached is a certificatisdiction under the lay the translator must be attachment is executive.	pacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Scott Peper 8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy. St Tampa, FL 33614 Bobby Eggleston 8902 N Dale Mabry Hwy. St Tampa. FL 33614 essary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, days of which it is organized. (If the certificate	partner partner partner (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am away	Name and Address: Michael Gibbs 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 Mitchell Rice 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 maying custody of records in a
The name, title or care and title or Capacity: partner partner partner Attached is a certification under the lay the translator must be a capacity.	Registered agent. (Registered agent. (Registered agent.) (Registered	partner partner partner (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am away	Name and Address: Michael Gibbs 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 Mitchell Rice 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 maying custody of records in a
The name, title or can a Title or Canacity: partner Description of the control	Registered agent. (Registered agent.) (Registered	partner partner partner (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am away	Name and Address: Michael Gibbs 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 Mitchell Rice 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 maying custody of records in a
The name, title or can attachments if necessarisdiction under the law the translator must be on the translator must be on the translator must be on this document is executed as a certificate of the translator must be on the tr	Registered agent. (Registered agent.) (Registered	partner	Name and Address: Michael Gibbs 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 Mitchell Rice 8902 N Dale Mabry H Tampa, FL 33614 maying custody of records in a

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address (continued)

<u>partner</u>

Matthew McAlhaney

301 Carteret Street

Suite 100

Beaufort, SC 29902

2918 JUN 29 AM ! 1: 2

The State of South Carolina



Office of Secretary of State Mark Hammond

Certificate of Existence

I, Mark Hammond, Secretary of State of South Carolina Hereby Certify that:

MOBILIZATION FUNDING II, LLC,

a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina on June 26th, 2108, with a duration that is at will, has as of this date filed all reports due this office, paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the State, that the Secretary of State has not mailed notice to the company that it is subject to being dissolved by administrative action pursuant to S.C. Code Ann. §33-44-809, and that the company has not filed articles of termination as of the date hereof.

Given under my Hand and the Great Seal of the State of South Carolina this 28th day of June, 2018.

Mark Hammond, Secretary of State